Introductory FFT Aspire Training Course Extended Across England

Schools across England are invited to increase their knowledge of FFT Aspire by attending our computer based introductory course, being held in many venues across the country.  
The practical hands on course provides an overview of the FFT Aspire system, and explains the evaluation, target setting and Student Explorer dashboards and how the FFT Collaborate functionality enhances school-to-school support.  

The course helps you interpret your school’s performance data, including the analysis of pupil groups and subjects, plus explains how Student Explorer will allow you to quickly identify and target pupils who are at risk of underachieving.  During the session you will use and understand forward looking estimates and be able to set end of Key Stage targets for pupils in each year group.

The full day course is led by an FFT expert, and costs just £290 plus vat per delegate.

Current dates include: 

London – Thursday 4 May
Peterborough – Tuesday 16 May
Bournemouth – Thursday 18 May
Manchester – Tuesday 23 May
Birmingham – Wednesday 24 May
Newcastle – Tuesday 6 June
Torquay – Wednesday 7 June
[bookmark: _GoBack]Milton Keynes – Wednesday 21 June
Maidstone – Tuesday 27 June
Manchester – Wednesday 28 June
Birmingham – Thursday 29 June
Liverpool – Wednesday 12 July

To book, or to find out more information, please visit www.fft.org.uk/training-events.aspx


